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MEZZE
MAMBO

MEZZE. MUSIC. MAYHEM

At Mezze Mambo, We Presentan Experience ~ The Cocktails Are Inspired by Intrepid
and a Journey Along the Silk Route Which  Explorers and Vibrant Tapestry of Flavours.
Takes Inspiration From the Rich Culture and At Mezze Mambo, Everyone is Welcome to
Heritage of the Mediterranean,  Share an Elevated Yet Inviting Living-room
Middle Eastand Beyond.  Ambience Along With Delectable Palates.
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_éz;"/%ﬁz Z




MAMBO
PICANTE

An alluring elixir with Pairon Reposado served in an old-
fashioned glass. Adorned with Jalapeno with coriander,
agave. It is a spicy journey through an exotic paradise.

PATRON REPOSADO, CORIANDER, JALAPENO,
AGAVE. LIME JUICE.

PALO-
MARITA

A warming twist on the classic, the Paloma blends
smooth tequila with tart grapefruit and a hint of lime,
offering a bright, citrusy escape from the winter chill

1800 ANEJO, FRESH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, LIME
JUICE, SODA

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.

INR INR
1195 1195

INR INR
1295 795

MANGIFERA
PICANTE

An dlluring elixir with Patron Reposado served in an old-
fashioned glass. Flavoured with jalapenio and Indian mango
with coriander. Every sip is a spicy journey from Mexico to India!

PATRON REPOSADO, FRESH JALAPENO,
MANGO & CORIANDER, LIME JUICE

L
KTAILS
MAMBO’S
SWITCH

Tequila, Aperol, Almond Orgeat, Lime.

A delightful concoction with a light orange hue adorned
with an elegant edible flower, it is a charming blend
that'll have you dancing to a new rhythm with every sip.

TEQUILA, APEROL, ALMOND ORGEAT, LIME

Government Taxes As Applicable.



DRIFT
ON THE NILE

An indulgent journey down the ancient Nile River, created with
Dewar’s 12 YO whisky and subile hints of tobacco. Adorned
with a decadent chocolate cigar, it is a rich brown elixir that
transports you to the heart of Egypt's mysteries

DEWAR’'S 12 YO, ORANGE & TOBACCO SYRUP,
LIME, EGG WHITE

INR

BREAKFAST
IN BED

A cozy concoction featuring Almond infused Whiskey adorned
with a piece of homemade almond chocolate. This cocktail offers
a harmonious blend of nutty, fruity, and creamy flavours for a
delightful morning treat

ALMOND INFUSED WHISKEY, PLUM SACCHARUM,
APPLE JUICE, OAT MILK WASH

INR
795

A7 2%

ALL-TIME
LOVER

A joyous concoction blending Bombay sapphire,
elderflower and lime juice. The glass is embellished with an
edible flower, a cucumber peel and is a burst of fruity
euphoria in every sip

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, ELDERFLOWER,
CUCUMBER, LIME JUICE

INR
795

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.

KTAILS

GREEK
GIBSON

A tempting blend of exotic flavours garnished with a pickled
fig that will take your taste buds on a journey. Most definitely
the star of the show!

FIG INFUSED GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, APPLE CIDER

VINEGAR, HONEY, CREAM FAT WASH

INR
795

Government Taxes As Applicable.



DAMASCUS
ROSE

Like pornstar martini a winter evening in an enchanted g ),
the Damascus Rose weaves together Grey Goose Vodka, passion
& raspberry puree, rose water, and lime, creating a spellbinding
blend of floral elegance and bold, fruity allure

GREY GOOSE VODKA, HOMEMADE PASSION &
RASP PROP, ROSE WATER, LIME JUICE

INR
995

BERRY
PLUM SOUR

A sweet crimson blend of vodka, berry red wine, and fresh plum
juice, gamnished with a succulent plum slice. This cocktail will
leave you wanting more

VODKA, BERRY RED WINE, FRESH PLUM JUICE

INR
795

7
KTAILS

RUM TROPICAL
RHAPSODY SANGRIA

A symphony of flavours with Pineapple infused Bacardi, A regal white blend garnished with fresh guava and apple slices
enhanced with sage leaves and dehydrated pineapple, it is that exude elegance. Each sip offers a luxurious fropical
a light white creation that sings with every sip symphony, fit for royalty.

GUAVA, APPLE INFUSED WHITE WINE, GIN, RUM,

PINEAPPLE, BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, SAGE
COINTREAU & CLARIFIED CUCUMBER JUICE

LEAVE, LIME JUICE

- :‘ . *‘

/ INR INR
695 795

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.



QUICKIES

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC

GIN MARTINI / GIN

BASIL SMASH
INR 695

COSMOPOLITAN /

BLOODY MARY
INR 695

MAMBO
DEATH NOTE JUMBO LIT
Bushmills, Sambuca, INR 995 MIMOSA /
Coffee Beans FRENCH 75
INR 595 LA BOTIJA / BELLINI
AMARO BOM/ PISCO SOUR R ess
JAGER BOM APEROL
Jager/Amaro Montenegro, MARGARITA SPITZER
Energy Drinks INR 795 / CAMPARI
INR 695 SPITZER
B.52 OLD FASHIONED INR 895
e - : INR 7956
offee Liqueur, Cream
‘ SANGRIA
Liqueur, Orange
oranee WHISKEY SOUR/ RED / WHITE
INR 765 POPCORN SOUR / ROSE
INR 7956 INR 795
PICKLE BACK NEGRONI
Seasonal Pickle Brine & INR 795

Patron Reposado.

INR 995

MOSCOW MULE
INR 795

ESPRESSO MARTINI
INR 695

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.




SPARKLING &
CHAMPAGNE

MARTINI PROSECCO BRUT (ITALY)
CODORNIU CLASSIC BRUT CAVA (SPAIN)
MATEUS BRUT ROSE (PORTUGAL)
BOTTEGA PROSECCO BRUT / ROSE (ITALY)
MOET & CHANDON BRUT (FRANCE)

RED WINE

CAMAS CAB. SAUV (FRANCE)

SENORITA MERLOT (CHILE)

OUTBACK JACK SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA)
FISHING CAT MERLOT/ CAB. SAUV. (ITALY)
CAMAS PINOT NOIR (FRANCE)

CASA EL UNICO TEMPRANILLO (SPAIN)
BAREFOOT SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA)

BARON PHILIPPE BORDEAUX (FRANCE)
CHATEAU NEFU DU PEPE (FRANCE)

WHITE WINE

CAMAS SAUVIGNON BLANC (FRANCE)
SENORITA CHARDONNAY (CHILLE)
FISHING CAT PINOT GRIGIO (ITAIY)
CASA EL UNICO CHARDONNAY (SPAIN)
RUFFINO ORVIETO CLASSICO (ITALY)
FANTINI PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)

DR LOOSEN RIESLING (GERMANY)

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.

GLS

845

GLS

695
695
795
795

GLS

695
695
795

BTL

3995
5495
6995
12995
17995

BTL

2995
2995
3495
3495
4995
5495
6995
7995
15995

BTL

2995
2995
3495
5495
5995
6495
6595



ROSE WINE

CAMAS SYRAH ROSE (FRANCE)

FISHING CAT ROSE (ITALY)
MATEUS ROSE (PORTUGAL)

SINGLE MALT

WHISKY

INDRI SINGLE MALT
ABERFELDY 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO
LAPHROAIG ISLAY 10 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
THE SINGLETON 12 YO
GLENFIDDICH15 YO
THE SINGLETON 15 YO
BOWMORE 15 YO
TALISKER STORM 10 YO
THE MACALLAN 12 YO
ROYAL BRACKLA 12 YO
THE BALVENIE 14 YO.
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO
ABERFELDY 21 YO

30 ML QTR
495 2695
545 2945
595 3245
645 3495
645 3495
675 3695
895 4895
895 4895
925 4995
925 4995
945 5095
995 5395
1295 6995
1395 7595
1495

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.

GLS

695
795

HALF

5095
5575
6095
6595
6595
6895
9195
9195
9495
9495
9695
10195
13195
14195

BTL

2995
3495
4995

BTL

9995
10995
11995
12995
12995
12495
16495
16495
16895
16895
18995
18395
23895
25695



JAPANESE
WHISKY

TOKI SUNTORY
HAKUTSURU SAKE 60 ML
HIBIKI BLENDED WHISKY

BLENDED
SCOTCH

LUCIFER'S GOLD

JW RED LABEL

DEWAR'S JAPANESE SMOOTH 8 YO
JW BLONDE

DEWAR'S DOUBLE AGED 12 YO
JW BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

DEWAR'S DOUBLE AGED 15 YO
JW GOLD LABEL

DEWAR'S DOUBLE AGED 18 YO
DEWAR'S DOUBLE AGED 21 YO

30 ML QTR
545 2995
695
1495

30 ML QTR
295 1595
325 1775
395 2145
475 2575
475 2575
495 2695
595 3195
645 3495
795 4295
895 4845
1595

AMERICAN/IRISH

WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL

JACK DENIELS NO.0O7
MAKERS MARK

TEELING SMALL BATCH IRISH
BUSHMILLS 12 Y.O.

30 ML QTR
345 1895
495 2675
545 2945
595 3195
895 4845

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.

HALF

5995

HALF

2995
3295
4045
4845
4845
4995
6095
6595
10795
9195

HALF

3545
6745
5595
6095
9095

BTL

10095

BTL

5495
6495
7295
8795
9495
9995
10995
12995
20995
17895

BTL

6395
12995
10895
10995
16495



VODKA

SMIRNOFF
STOLI

GREY GOOSE
ONEGIN RUSSIA
BELVEDERE
HAKU CRAFT

GIN

SOUTH BANK

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

SAMSARA CRAFT PINK

HAPUSA DRY GIN

TENJAKU GIN

HENDRICK'S

ROKU GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU

RUM

OLD MONK XXX
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
CAMIKARA 3 YO
BACARDI ANEJO 4YO
BACARDI OCHO 8 YO
DIPLOMATICO RON

30 ML QTR
295 1595
325 1775
575 3095
595 3195
625 3395
695 3795

30 ML QTR
295 1595
325 1775
325 1775
345 1875
445 2395
495 2675
625 3395
675 3645
695 3795

30 ML QTR
295 1595
295 1595
345 1875
445 2395
495 2695
695 3795

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.

HALF

2995
3295
5895
6095
6395
7095

HALF

2995
3345
3345
3495
4545
5045
6395
6895
7095

HALF

2995
2995
3495
4595
5095
7095

BTL

4995

6495
11495
10995
11495
12795

BTL

5495
6495
6495
6895
8895
9095
11495
12395
12995

BTL

4995
4995
6895
8995
9995
12795



TEQUILA/
MEZCAL

JOSE CUERVO SILVER/ REPOSADO 445

PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
1800 TEQUILA ANEJO
CREYENTE MEZCAL
DON JULIO BLANCO
818 REPOSADO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
CODIGO BLANCO

1800 TEQUILA MILENIO

COGNAC
BRANDY

ST- REMY VSOP
LA BOTIJA PISCO
REMY MARTIN VSOP

LIQUERS

SAMBUCA

JACK DANIELS FIRE
JAGERMEISTER
AMARO MONTENEGRO
LIMONCELLO
AMRULA FRUIT CREAM
XENTA ABSENTA

30 ML QTR
2395
695 3795
795 4295
875 4795
875 4795
995 5395
1045 5695
1095 5995
1195 6495
3495
&
30 ML QTR
495
545
1395
30 ML QTR
295 1595
395 2195
495 2695
495 2695
495 2695
545 2995
695

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.

HALF

6095
7595
8195
8995
8995
10495
10995
11195
12195

HALF

HALF

2995
4095
5095
5095
5095
5595

BTL

11795
14895
15995
17495
17495
19995
20995
21495
23995

BTL

BTL

5495

7995
10495
10495

9495
10995



BEERS BTL BUCKET

KINGFISHER FINE LAGER 345 1495
BUDWIESER 345 1495
KINGFISHER ULTRA 395 1695
BIRA 91 SUPERFRESH 395 1695
HOEGAARDEN 495 2195
CORONA EXTRA 495 2195
ERDINGER, GERMANY 545 2295
KIRIN ICHIBAN, JAPAN 695

DRAUGHT
B E ERS BTL BUCKET

BIRA DRAUGHT BEER 395 1595

We Llevy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.
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ESPRESSO

Concentrated shot with
a thick textured crema

INR 190
MACCHIATO

Espresso with a little bit
of foamed milk

INR 250
CAPPUCCINO

Espresso, equal parts
milk and foam

INR 250

AMERICANDO

Espresso, topped with
hot water

INR 190
LUNGO

Longer espresso,
stronger americano

INR 250
LATTE

Espresso with steamed
milk and topped with a
layer of foam

INR 250

COFFEE

FLAT WHITE

Espresso with velvety
steamed milk

INR 250
AFFOGATO

Ice cream topped with a
shot of espresso

INR 280
MOCHA

Espresso over chocolate,

with milk and foam
INR 280

ICED AMERICANO
INR 190

ICED LATTE
INR 250

COLD COFFEE
INR 295

TEA

NOOR

A special blend that will
transport you to the Mid East

INR 185

FIRDAUS GREEN TEA

Concentrated shot with
a thick textured crema

INR 1856

GREEN TEA W/
CHAMOMILE & ROSE HIP

The smoothness of the Chamomile
along with the slightly tangy bits of
Rosehip amalgamated into green tea,
it leaves you with a sense of calm.

INR 185

FIND YOUR
PASSION

ecaffeinated tea with wild
apples, Hibiscus,

Rose petal, Rose-hip, Clove
and Cinnamon

INR 185

MOON (TISANE)

Blue pea flower tea with fragrant
lavender, Brahmi, Ashwagandha.

INR 185

WORK IT UP (TISANE)

Hibiscus tea infused
with mint and orange

INR 185

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.



COOLERS
BEVERAGES

MOROCCAN MINT

Fresh mint, lime juice,
simple syrup, water

INR 245
MELON-ITA

Fresh watermelon,
chaat masala, black salt,
lime juice

INR 295

DARK OMBR'E

Fresh pomegranate seeds,
pomegranate juice, aam
panna, lime juice, soda
INR 345

GINGER BREEZE

Ginger, lime chunks, ginger ale
INR 345

KAFFIRANA OJ

Kaffir lime, passionfruit,
orange juice, pineapple juice,
lime juice

INR 345

LEMONADE |ICED TEA
INR 225 INR 295

COKE CAN/
DIET COKE CAN

/SPRITE
INR 175

SCHWEPPES
GINGER ALE /

TONIC / SODA
INR 225

STILL WATER

INR 245

RED BULL

INR 345 CANNED JUICES
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE /

SPARKLING APPLE / CRANBERRY /

WATER POMEGRANATE

INR 345/595 INR 195

We Levy 10 % Service Charge.
Government Taxes As Applicable.



